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202004270001
62870

04/27/2020
01:44:40

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDGE
RICHARD

5 75 Lot#:37 Book:5
Pg:75
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
SECOND
SECTOR

202006290002
65340

06/29/2020
11:51:00

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIMES
JENNIFER

6 68 Lot#:147
Book:6 Pg:68
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR

202009180004
19660

09/18/2020
11:57:08

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEADLES RAE
J

7 95 Lot#:37 Book:7
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS

202009210004
23430

09/21/2020
03:12:51

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CIZA JOSEPH
JOHN

Lot#:153
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR

202010120004
61770

10/12/2020
11:16:08

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAPET
PATRICIA

0 0 Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202011090005
12930

11/09/2020
04:05:19

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAINES
JOSEPH W

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202101080000
13180

01/08/2021
09:12:26

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARNES
CHRISTIE M

16 39 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:16
Pg:39
Sub:KIRKWAL
L RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3
BLOCK 2 A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

202103290001
54780

03/29/2021
12:27:38

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY
KATHLEEN
JOY

0 0 Lot#:235
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHS 2
SUBDIVISION

202105180002
44560

05/18/2021
11:28:46

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAWKINS
CHRISTINE P

28 103 Lot#:61
Book:28
Pg:103
Sub:COURTSI
DE AT BROOK
HIGHLAND A
CONDOMINIU
M



202105180002
45450

05/18/2021
03:26:19

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUTTON
ARTHUR C

Lot#:4 Blk:8
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
SEC 14

202105250002
55750

05/25/2021
02:05:05

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOREY DAVID 32 42 Lot#:9 Book:32
Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

202106220003
04040

06/22/2021
02:34:37

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HURST
TOMMY F

31 21 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR I
AMENDED
SURVEY

202107130003
40700

07/13/2021
03:15:23

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KINNARD
RICKEY C

35 117 Lot#:85
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

202107230003
56560

07/23/2021
08:10:12

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLEMAN
JAMES P

Lot#:16
Sub:FAIRVIEW
SUBDIVISION

202107230003
58670

07/23/2021
03:29:49

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAMBERG
DAVID K

18 30 Lot#:44
Book:18 Pg:30
Sub:BENT
RIVER
ESTATES
PHASE II

202108040003
76710

08/04/2021
08:18:35

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EWING
KATHLEEN
ANN

0 0 Lot#:35 Blk:2
Book:0 Pg:0
Sub:SELKIRK
1ST ADD
PHASE 4

202108200004
08500

08/20/2021
02:38:02

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENNEDY
WILLIAM
JOSEPH

25 83 Lot#:32
Book:25 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
SECTOR 3

202109100004
41310

09/10/2021
08:34:29

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEEMS
CANDACE D

7 76 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:76
Sub:WILLOW
RIDGE
ADDITION TO
INDIAN
SPRINGS

202109300004
76910

09/30/2021
09:44:03

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OREARDON
MICHAEL P

8 114 Lot#:18 Book:8
Pg:114
Sub:CHAPARR
AL FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE II



202110050004
86810

10/05/2021
03:29:26

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROUSS JACK
P

23 144 Lot#:316
Book:23
Pg:144
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE III
AMENDED
MAP

202110150005
03420

10/15/2021
03:36:07

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BERRYHILL
STEVE

19 3 Lot#:521
Book:19 Pg:3
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 5TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

202110280005
23120

10/28/2021
02:28:13

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LATHAM
MICHAEL B

Lot#:14
Sub:BERRYHIL
L 3RD
SECTOR

202110280005
23130

10/28/2021
02:30:31

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BULLINGTON
KENNETH

Lot#:22 Blk:6
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS 2ND
SEC 4TH
ADDITION

202110290005
23880

10/29/2021
09:21:30

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GALLAGHER
JOSEPH J

7 130 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

202110290005
23900

10/29/2021
09:23:15

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOSKINS
BARBARA W

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202111220005
61350

11/22/2021
01:45:41

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLEMAN
JAMES P

0 0 Instr
#:20210723000
356560

Lot#:16
Sub:FAIRVIEW
SUBDIVISION

202201200000
29410

01/20/2022
03:46:20

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ZAHARKO
THERESA H

20 16 Lot#:56
Book:20 Pg:16
Sub:FOREST
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR

202201210000
29770

01/21/2022
08:43:23

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARNES
CHRISTIE M

16 39 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:16
Pg:39
Sub:KIRKWAL
L A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3
BLOCK 2



202202080000
57500

02/08/2022
04:40:51

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODRIDGE
THOMAS

37 104 Lot#:292
Book:37
Pg:104
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE 1

202202080000
57510

02/08/2022
04:42:40

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SINGLETON
BUDDY
WAYNE

26 93 Lot#:28
Book:26 Pg:93
Sub:ROLLING
MEADOW
ESTATES


