Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202004270001 62870	04/27/2020 01:44:40	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDGE RICHARD			5	75		Lot#:37 Book:5 Pg:75 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY SECOND SECTOR
202006290002 65340	06/29/2020 11:51:00	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIMES JENNIFER			6	68		Lot#:147 Book:6 Pg:68 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH THIRD SECTOR
202009180004 19660	09/18/2020 11:57:08	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEADLES RAE			7	95		Lot#:37 Book:7 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS
202009210004 23430	09/21/2020 03:12:51	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CIZA JOSEPH JOHN						Lot#:153 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR
202010120004 61770	10/12/2020 11:16:08	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAPET PATRICIA			0	0		Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202011090005 12930	11/09/2020 04:05:19	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAINES JOSEPH W			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202101080000	01/08/2021 09:12:26	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARNES CHRISTIE M			16	39		Lot#:3 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:16 Pg:39 Sub:KIRKWAL L RESURVEY OF LOTS 3 BLOCK 2 A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
202103290001 54780	03/29/2021 12:27:38	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY KATHLEEN JOY			0	0		Lot#:235 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHS 2 SUBDIVISION
202105180002 44560	05/18/2021 11:28:46	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAWKINS CHRISTINE P			28	103		Lot#:61 Book:28 Pg:103 Sub:COURTSI DE AT BROOK HIGHLAND A CONDOMINIU M

202105180002 45450	05/18/2021 03:26:19	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUTTON ARTHUR C				Lot#:4 Blk:8 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS SEC 14
202105250002 55750	05/25/2021 02:05:05	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOREY DAVID		32	42	Lot#:9 Book:32 Pg:42 Sub:PARC AT GREYSTONE
202106220003 04040	06/22/2021 02:34:37	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HURST TOMMY F		31	21	Lot#:2 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR I AMENDED SURVEY
202107130003 40700	07/13/2021 03:15:23	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KINNARD RICKEY C		35	117	Lot#:85 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
202107230003 56560	07/23/2021 08:10:12	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLEMAN JAMES P				Lot#:16 Sub:FAIRVIEW SUBDIVISION
202107230003 58670	07/23/2021 03:29:49	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAMBERG DAVID K		18	30	Lot#:44 Book:18 Pg:30 Sub:BENT RIVER ESTATES PHASE II
202108040003 76710	08/04/2021 08:18:35	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EWING KATHLEEN ANN		0	0	Lot#:35 Blk:2 Book:0 Pg:0 Sub:SELKIRK 1ST ADD PHASE 4
202108200004 08500	08/20/2021 02:38:02	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENNEDY WILLIAM JOSEPH		25	83	Lot#:32 Book:25 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH CHAPARRAL SECTOR 3
202109100004 41310	09/10/2021 08:34:29	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEEMS CANDACE D		7	76	Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:76 Sub:WILLOW RIDGE ADDITION TO INDIAN SPRINGS
202109300004 76910	09/30/2021 09:44:03	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OREARDON MICHAEL P		8	114	Lot#:18 Book:8 Pg:114 Sub:CHAPARR AL FIRST SECTOR PHASE II

202110050004 86810	10/05/2021 03:29:26	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROUSS JACK P		23	144		Lot#:316 Book:23 Pg:144 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE III AMENDED MAP
202110150005 03420	10/15/2021 03:36:07	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BERRYHILL STEVE		19	3		Lot#:521 Book:19 Pg:3 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 5TH SECTOR PHASE II
202110280005 23120	10/28/2021 02:28:13	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LATHAM MICHAEL B					Lot#:14 Sub:BERRYHIL L 3RD SECTOR
202110280005 23130	10/28/2021 02:30:31	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BULLINGTON KENNETH					Lot#:22 Blk:6 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS 2ND SEC 4TH ADDITION
202110290005 23880	10/29/2021 09:21:30	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GALLAGHER JOSEPH J		7	130		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SECOND SECTOR SECTOR SECOND PHASE
202110290005 23900	10/29/2021 09:23:15	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOSKINS BARBARA W		0	0		Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202111220005 61350	11/22/2021 01:45:41	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLEMAN JAMES P		0	0	Instr #:20210723000 356560	Lot#:16 Sub:FAIRVIEW SUBDIVISION
202201200000 29410	01/20/2022 03:46:20	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ZAHARKO THERESA H		20	16		Lot#:56 Book:20 Pg:16 Sub:FOREST MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR
202201210000 29770	01/21/2022 08:43:23	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARNES CHRISTIE M		16	39		Lot#:3 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:16 Pg:39 Sub:KIRKWAL L A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS RESURVEY OF LOTS 3 BLOCK 2

202202080000 57500	02/08/2022 04:40:51	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOODRIDGE THOMAS		37	104	Lot#:292 Book:37 Pg:104 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE 1
202202080000 57510	02/08/2022 04:42:40	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SINGLETON BUDDY WAYNE		26	93	Lot#:28 Book:26 Pg:93 Sub:ROLLING MEADOW ESTATES